3\,
~O

Papernet’

407558
Autocut Hand Towel AP

Certifications and tecnology

DRY;@JECH

These Autocut hand towel rolls are incredibly long, making them perfect for all those establishments that require an effective and
practical aid for a more thorough cleaning. Additionally, the patented technology with highly absorbent structure afford thorough
drying that traps in humidity, remaining soft and pleasant to the touch.

Technical data Transport

Material: Pure Cellulose (TAD) EAN ITF: -
Color: White Pack: 1
Embossing: Micro Volume (m3): 0,041
Plies: 2 Length (cm):: 37
Tear numbers: 1 Width (cm): 55,5
Tear height (cm): 20,00 Height (cm): 20
Tear length (cm): 10.000,00 Gross weight (Kg)*: 4,511
Fold dimension (cm): Net weight (Kg)*: 4,200
Roll length (m): 100,00 Packaging / Case: No packaging
Roll diameter (cm): 18,00

Core diameter (cm): 4,00

Length (cm): Pallet

Width (cm): Case / Pallet: 44
Height (cm): Height pallet (cm): 235
Grammage (g/m2): 18 Base parts / Pallet: 4
Capacity: Height parts/pallet: 11
Dosage:

Food contact: Yes Compatible dispensers:

Compatible codes:

Pieces / Consumption units

EAN:

Pieces / Consumption units:
Length (cm):

Width (cm):

Height (cm):

Net weight (Kg)*:

Gross weight (Kg)*:
Packaging / Pack:

8024929475581

6

37

20

55,5

4,200

4,511

Neutral Thermoplastic + Label

* Tolerance +5%
** Dry food only

www.papernet.com

416153 416155 417209

10npo.d ay) Bunuesaid jo esodind sjos sy sey pue Buibexoed [euiblLio ay) wouj Area Aew abewi sy |



http://www.tcpdf.org

