

407558 Autocut Hand Towel



Certifications and tecnology



These Autocut hand towel rolls are incredibly long, making them perfect for all those establishments that require an effective and practical aid for a more thorough cleaning. Additionally, the patented technology with highly absorbent structure afford thorough drying that traps in humidity, remaining soft and pleasant to the touch.

Technical data

Material:	Pure Cellulose (TAD)
Color:	White
Embossing:	Micro
Plies:	2
Tear numbers:	1
Tear height (cm):	20,00
Tear length (cm):	10.000,00
Fold dimension (cm):	
Roll length (m):	100,00
Roll diameter (cm):	18,00
Core diameter (cm):	4,00
Length (cm):	
Width (cm):	
Height (cm):	
Grammage (g/m2):	18
Capacity:	
Dosage:	
Food contact:	Yes

Pieces / Consumption units

EAN:	8024929475581
Pieces / Consumption units:	6
Length (cm):	37
Width (cm):	20
Height (cm):	55,5
Net weight (Kg)*:	4,200
Gross weight (Kg)*:	4,511
Packaging / Pack:	Neutral Thermoplastic + Label

Transport

EAN ITF:	
Pack:	1
Volume (m3):	0,041
Length (cm)::	37
Width (cm):	55,5
Height (cm):	20
Gross weight (Kg)*:	4,511
Net weight (Kg)*:	4,200
Packaging / Case:	No packaging

Pallet

Case / Pallet:	44
Height pallet (cm):	235
Base parts / Pallet:	4
Height parts/pallet:	11

Compatible dispensers:

Compatible codes: 416153 416155 417209

^{*} Tolerance ±5%

^{**} Dry food only